MULTIDRAIN UV3
SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMP
NEW
PRODUCT
PENTAIR.COM.AU
The MultiDrain UV3 is a versatile drainage pump with stainless steel casing and
a vertical discharge, making this an ideal grey water pump for portable
applications. The SF model with a vertical float offers the perfect solution

MULTIDRAIN UV3
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
Type Code No. Power line Wires Weight
Without level control
UV3, 10 m cable JP50248 10m H05RN-F 3G0,75 5.3 kg
With built-in level control
UV3 S, 4 m cable JP50249 4m H05RN-F 3G0,75 4.6 kg
UV3 S, 10 m cable JP50312 10m H07RN-F 3G1,0 5.5 kg
UV3 SF, 10 m cable JP50313 10m H07RN-F 3G1,0 5.5 kg
MULTIDRAIN UV3
Pump ready to connect according EN 12050 with vertical
discharge, 1 1/4” female connection elbow, cable and plug,
swing-type check valve for mobile use, graded hose connection 1
¼“ – 38/32/25,float fixation, locking plug (UV3S/3SF) S model
with automatic level float switch.
SCOPE OF SUPPLY
Pump Vertical single-stage
Free passage 10 mm
Bearing Ball bearings, grease-lubricat-
ed
Seal on motor side Rotary shaft seal
Oil chamber Yes
Seal on medium side 2-fold rotary shaft seals
Run dry protection Yes
Shaft Stainless steel
Impeller Vortex impeller, GFK
Motor housing Stainless steel
Pump housing Stainless steel
Submersible Yes
MECHANICAL DATA
Pump voltage 1/N/PE~230 V
Motor rating P1 0.34 kW
Motor rating P2 0.23 kW
Current 1.5 A
Type of enclosure IP 68
Insulation class F
Winding thermostat Yes
Motor protection Integrated
Plug Safety
ELECTRICAL DATA
Dimensions and switching points UV3 S (mm) Dimensions and switching points special float UV3 SF (mm)2
SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMPS
MULTIDRAIN UV3
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
Type Code No. Power line Wires Weight
Without level control
UV3, 10 m cable JP50248 10m H05RN-F 3G0,75 5.3 kg
With built-in level control
UV3 S, 4 m cable JP50249 4m H05RN-F 3G0,75 4.6 kg
UV3 S, 10 m cable JP50312 10m H07RN-F 3G1,0 5.5 kg
UV3 SF, 10 m cable JP50313 10m H07RN-F 3G1,0 5.5 kg
MULTIDRAIN UV3
Pump ready to connect according EN 12050 with vertical
discharge, 1 1/4” female connection elbow, cable and plug,
swing-type check valve for mobile use, graded hose connection 1
¼“ – 38/32/25,float fixation, locking plug (UV3S/3SF) S model
with automatic level float switch.
SCOPE OF SUPPLY
Pump Vertical single-stage
Free passage 10 mm
Bearing Ball bearings, grease-lubricat-
ed
Seal on motor side Rotary shaft seal
Oil chamber Yes
Seal on medium side 2-fold rotary shaft seals
Run dry protection Yes
Shaft Stainless steel
Impeller Vortex impeller, GFK
Motor housing Stainless steel
Pump housing Stainless steel
Submersible Yes
MECHANICAL DATA
Pump voltage 1/N/PE~230 V
Motor rating P1 0.34 kW
Motor rating P2 0.23 kW
Current 1.5 A
Type of enclosure IP 68
Insulation class F
Winding thermostat Yes
Motor protection Integrated
Plug Safety
ELECTRICAL DATA
Dimensions and switching points UV3 S (mm) Dimensions and switching points special float UV3 SF (mm)
4
SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMPS
MULTIDRAIN UV3
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Tel. +49 5204 170 · Fax +49 5204 80368 · info@jung-pumpen.de · www.jung-pumpen.de
MECHANICAL ACCESSORY
Code No.
1 Swing-type check valve
R32     EN 12050-4 1¼“ (DN 32), PN 4 90x90 (HxB) JP09739
DR 40 EN 12050-4 1½“ (DN 40), PN 4 200x280 (HxB) JP09155
2 Stop valve 1¼“ (DN 32), PN 16 110x60 (HxB) JP44785
brass, 1½“ (DN 40), PN 16 125x60 (HxB) JP44786
Ball valve 1¼”, PVC, for aggressive media 105x155 (HxB) JP46111
3 Elastic connection 1¼“ (DN 32), PN 3 100x42 (HxD) JP44773
4 Hose band clamp 1¼“ JP44765
5 Hose coupling
Hose coupling 1¼“ (DN 32) brass, for transportable use JP00327
6 Hose set 1 1/4” (DN32), 15 m PVC hose c/w elbow JP43550
7 Special float for lower switching points JP44795
for narrow chambers (mind. 30x30 od Ø30 cm) JP40856
8 Connection kit DN 32, with telescopable pressure pipe 30-90 cm JP44609
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORY
Code No.
a Alarm unit
AG3 subm. ball contact switch, mains dependent, potential-free contact,
3 m cable
JP44891
AG10 subm. ball contact switch, mains dependent, potential-free contact,
9.5 m cable
JP44892
b Washing machine stop
AW3 subm. ball contact switch, mains dependent, 3 m cable JP44895
Single unit: sump area 30x30 cm